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Incentives from the City of Hayward

PG&E Advanced Upgrade Package* with City of Hayward Rebates

PG&E Total Possible

Efficiency
Improvement

Rebate

City of Hayward
Rebate

City of Hayward
Assessment Rebate**

Rebate

10%

$1,000

$250

$1,250

15%

$1,500

$1,500

$250

$3,250

20%

$2,000

$2,000

$250

$4,250

25%

$2,500

$2,000

$250

$4,750

30%

$3,000

$2,000

$250

$5,250

35%

$3,500

$2,000

$250

$5,750

40%

$4,000

$2,000

$250

$6,250

* This description is provided for example only. Rebates may change. See your contractor for details.
** A Home Energy Assessment is required for the Advanced Upgrade Package. An additional City of Hayward rebate of

$250 is available if a Home Energy Assessment is completed and if approved upgrade work is completed.




Possible Energy Efficiency Improvements

Keep cool with
energy-efficient
windows.

Stop leaks
with sealing
and insulation.

Save energy
with efficient
heating and
cooling
systems.

Save water and energy with
high-efficiency water heaters and
shower flow control devices.




You are a Winner

Hayward

Homeowners!

Enter Today to

Win Free

Energy Efficiency
Improvements
for Your Home!

upgrade
Plus! Every homeowner who
Vit enters receives 50% Off an
energy efficiency assessment
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